Event 3

Name
T. Jones
T. Helyar
E. Griffin
'N. Vaughan
C. Butt
L. Butt
S. Skinner
J. Williams
R. Wood
G. Coﬁmbes

Event 4

Name
T. Jones
C. Cook
D. Helyar
W. Stokes
1. Foster
T. Trippick
E. Griffin
D. Orchard
N. Vaughan
C. Butt
L. Butt
S. Skinner
J. Williams
R. Wood
J. Rossiter
G. Coombes

Up to 350 c.c.

Name
Dunn
Foot
Squires
Jury
Legge
Thomas
Jury
Sharp

. Sharp
Paul

HodpsqgIdngor

Up to 500 c.c.

Name

. Radford
Foot
Wood
Cox
Dunn
Foot

. Allen

. Squires
. Squires
. Jury

. Legge

. Thomas
. Fey

. Jury

. Sharp

. Sharp

SERZOFRIRARZOREHZSS

79:
87.
97.
111.
L1
123.
127.
128.
1352
140.
143.
148.
149.
1535
171.
222;

Laps

Name
P. Rowe
T. Rowsell
R. Hancock
G. Lee
A. Bailey
G. Wood
R. Eavis
J. Rice
D. Snook
E. Trott

Name
R. Sandford
G. Paul
T. Hobbs
P. Rowe
T. Rowsell
R. Hancock
G. Lee
A. Bailey
C. Griffin
G. Wood
R. Eavis
J. Rice
D. Snook
M. Phillips
E. Trott
B. Huddy

4%

Event 5

No. Name

3. T. Jones

4. C. Cook

7. D. Helyar

8. W. Stokes
10. 1. Foster
13. T. Trippick
14. E. Griffin
17. D. Orchard
25. N. Vaughan
26. C. Butt

27. L. Butt

30. S. Skinner
35. J. Williams
36. R. Wood
37. J. Rossiter
40. G. Coombes
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Event 6
No. Name

3. T. Jones

4. C. Cook

7. D. Helyar

8. W. Stokes

10. 1. Foster
13. J. Trippick
14. E. Griffin
17. D. Orchard
25. N. Vaughan
26. C. Butt

27. L. Butt

30. S. Skinner
35. J. Williams
36. R. Wood
37. J. Rossiter
40. G. Coombes

INVITATION

Name
T. Radford

N

i

R

G

N

R. Squires
M. Squires
R. Jury

P. Legge
G. Thomas
M. Fey
K. Jury
B. Sharp
T. Sharp

UNLIMITED OPEN
No.
e 18
47.
49.
50.
51.
54,

Name
T. Radford

Squires
. Squires
Jury
Legge
G. Thomas
M. Fey

TREFZOPAZ!
>
o
=

No

79.

87.

97.
111.
1117/
123.
127.
128.
135.
140.
143.
148.
149.
153.
171.
222.

G. Paul

T. Hobbs
P. Rowe
T. Rowsell
R. Hancock
G. Lee

A. Bailey
C. Griffin
C. Wooa
R. Eavis

J. Rice

D. Snook
M. Phillips
E. Trott
R. Huddy

Name

. Sandford
Paul
Hobbs
Rowe
Rowsell
Hancock
Lee

. Bailey
Griffin

. Wood

. Eavis
J. Rice

D. Snook
M. Phillips
E. Trott

B. Huddy

FOOPORAYAOR

)
Laps
Name
R. Sandford

OFFICIAL PROGRAMME

EXMOUTH MOTOR CLUB

SCRAMBLE

Open to S.W. Centre

at
Chapelhayes Farm, Luppitt Common
UPOTTERY
on
Sunday, 14th April, 1963, 2.0 p.m.
OFFICIALS
A.C.U. Steward R. K. Harvey
Club Stewards R. Leach, H. Smith
Clerk of Course A. Smith
Pit Steward E. Beer

Machine Examiner M. Humphreys

Lap Scorers To be named
Starter ... G. Foster
Chief Marshal , R. Budgen
Secretary of the Meeting G. A. Rouse
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No.

ooR AN

13.
14.
17.
25%
26.
2
30.
35.
36.

0.
40.
41.

47.
49.
50.
ol
. 54,
55.
56.
57.
60.
61.
62.
65.
65.
70.
L.

79
87.
97.
Ll
117.
1238

Name

T. Jones
C. Cook
D. Helyar
N. Stokes
I. Foster

J. Trippick
E. Griffin
D. Orchard
N. Vaughan
C. Butt

L. Butt

S. Skinner
J. Williams
R. Wood

J. Rossiter
G. Coombes
T. Radford

J. Foot
N. Wood
T. Cox

R. Dunn
G. Foot
N. Allen
R. Squires
M. Squires
R. Jury
P. Legge
G. Thomas
M. Fey
K. Jury

B. Sharp
T. Sharp

R. Sandford
G. Paul

T. Hobbs
P. Rowe

T. Rowsell
R. Hancock

LIST OF COMPETITORS
Grading Machine Club

J Greeves 250 Exmouth

J B.S.A. 500 Broadhembury

E Greeves 249 Otter Vale

J Tribsa 500 Crediton

E B.S.A. 500 Somerton
Triumph 500

i Triumph Spl. 500 Broadhembury

J Greeves 250 Taunton

E B.S.A. 498 Otter Vale

E Cotton 250 Taunton

J Greeves 250 Broadhembury

J Greeves 250 Broadhembury

J F. Barnett 249 Otter Vale

J B.S.A. 500 or 350 Dartmouth

J Tribsa 500 Dartmouth
Greeves 250

J B.S.A. 500 Dartmouth

J Dot 246 Somerton

J Triumph 500 Otter Vale
B.S.A. 500

E James 250 Somerton

J B.S.A. 500 Crediton

E - Triumph 500 Somerton

J R.J.D. Starmaker 250 Somerton

J Greeves 250 Somerton

E B.S.A. 500 Exmouth

J Greeves 250 Crediton

J Tribsa 500 Crediton

J B.S.A. 250 W. of England

J Greeves 250 Exmouth

J Dot 250 Yeo Vale

J B.S.A. 500 Dartmouth

J B.S.A. 250 W. of England

E Greeves 248 Somerton

E Greeves 248 Somerton
Triumph 498

J B.S.A. 500 W. of England

J Cotton 250 Somerton

J B.S.A. 350 Exmouth

J Greeves 250 Devonport

J Greeves 246 Somerton s

J B.S.A. 199 Taunton

Home Town

Caerphilly
Basingstoke
Tadley
Exeter
Parkstone

Taunton
Taunton
Holsworthy
Taunton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Honiton
Kingsbridge
Totnes

Kingsbridge
Dorchester
Teignmouth

' Sturminster
Okehampton
Somerton
Bridport
Dorchester
Fléet

Exetet
Exeter

Okehamptonﬁ

Isleworth
Bristol
Teignmouth
Okehampton
Parkstone
Swanage

Chudleigh
Weymouth
Plymouth
Liskeard
Bridgwater
Sturminster

127.
128.
135.
140.
143.

148.
149.
153;
171.

222.

Name

G. Lee

A. Bailey
C. Griffin
G. Wood
R. Eavis

J. Rice

D. Snook
M. Phillips
E. Trott

B. Huddy

LIST OF

Grading
J

J
J
J
J

Mo i

Machin‘e
Greeves 246
Greeves 250
Tribsa 500
B.S.A. 350

Greeves 246
Metisse 498

Greeves 246
Greeves 246
B.S.A. 500

Greeves 250
B.S.A. 500

Matchless 500

COMPETITORS —continued

Club

Exmouth Bishops Wallhg\lm
Exmouth Bishops Waltham

Home Town

Otter Vale Exeter .
Dartmouth Buckfastleigh
Somerton Stalbridge
Devonport Street
Somerton Swanage
Somerton Bridport
Somerton Taunton
Yeo Vale Weymouth

L T A AR

NOTICE WARNING TO THE PUBLIC

MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS, and SPECTATORS attending this

Scramble do so ENTIRELY AT THEIR OWN RISK.
££ admission that all persons having any connection with the promotion

It is a condition

@l /or organisation and/or conduct of the Meeting, including the owners
of the land, and the riders of the machines, are absolved from all liability
arising out of"any accident or accidents causing damage or personal injury
to spectators or ticket holders.

Spectators are forbidden in the Competitors’ Paddock

Please obey the Stewards before crossing the Course
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Event 1

No. Name

4 3. T. Jones

;' 4. C. Cook
8. W. Stokes
13. 1. Trippick
14. E. Griffin
26. C. Butt

27. L. Butt
30. S. Skinner
35. J. Williams
36. R. Wood
37. J. Rossiter
40. G. Coombes

41. T. Radford

g
Ist *1«27 2itd

St
9th". ... e
Event 2
No. Name

7. D. Helyar

10. 1. Foster
17. D. Orchard
25. N. Vaughan

No.
49,
S1¢
54.
56.
57
60.
61.
62.
63.

65. .

9

97.

No.
47.
50.
5%

W

87.

GRADED RIDERS ONLY Laps
Name No. Name
N. Wood 111. P. Rowe
R. Dunn 117. T. Rowsell
G. Foot 123. R. Hancock
R. Squires 127. G. Lee
M. Squires 128. A. Bailey
R. Jury 135. C. Griffin
P. Legge 140. G. Wood
G. Thomas 143. R. Eavis
M. Fey 148. J. Rice
K. Jury 149. D. Snook
R. Sandford 153. M. Phillips
G. Paul 222. B. Hubby
T. Hobbs
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PREMIER RIDERS ONLY Laps
Name No. Name
J. Foot 70. B. Sharp
T. Cox 71. T. Sharp
N. Allen 171. E. Trott
v e
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